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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, KOLKATA REGION 
CUMULATIVE / HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION: CLASS - XI (2024-25! 

i 

ii. 

iv. 

V. 

Date & Day 

21.11.2024 (Thu) 

23.11.2024 (Sat) 

25.11.2024 (Mon) 
26.11.2024 (Tue) 

Instructions: 

27.11.2024 (Wed) 

28.11.2024 (Thu) 

29.11.2024 (Fri) 

30.11.2024 (Sat) 

DATE SHEET 

Class - XI 

English Core 

Physics/ Accountancy/ Geography 

Date: 21-Oct-2024 

Chemistry / Business Studies/History 

Date of declaration of result: 07.12.2024 

Hindi Core 

Mathematics 

Computer Science /IP 

Biology /Economics 

Duration of test for all Subjects: 8.30- 11.30 am (180 minutes) 

Question Paper reading time: 8.15 --8.30 am (15 minutes) 

Skill Subject 

Evaluation of the answe: scripts to be completed within 2"° December, 2024 

The question papers are to be prepared at Vidyalaya level. 

( Sanjib Sinha 
Assistant Commissioner 



Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan, Regional Office, Kolkata 

Date (Day) 

22.11.2024 (Fri) 

23.11.2024 (Sat) 

26.11.2024 (Tue) 

28.11.2024 (Thu) 

25.11.2024 (Mon) Mathematics 

29.11.2024 (Fri) 

30.11.2024 (Sat) 

Note: 

HHY HIuft / Time Table 

27.11.2024 (Wed) Social Science 

(Pre-Board I; 2024-25) 

English Language & 
Literature 

Hindi -ourse A/ 
Sanskrit 

Date: 21-0ct-2024 

Science 

Artificial Intelligence 

2. Exanm. Timing: 8.30 A.M. to l1.30 A.M. 

Biology/Economics 

English-Core 

Physics/Accountancy/Geography 

Hindi-Core 

XII 

Chemistry/Bus. Studies/History 

Comp.Sc. / .P. 

Mcthemgtics 

1. Question Paper will be distributed al 8.15 A.M. 

Physical Education 

3. Showing of Answer Script and PIM: On or before 02.12.2024 (Monday) 

(SANJIB SINHA) 
Assistant Commissioner 
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